
2021-2022 
Actual 

Beginning Fund Balance $ 240,122 

Revenue $ 1,312,230 

0001 - General Fund 474,411 

0100 - Operating Grants & Donations 51,086 

0101 - GF-Human Services 19,848 

0110 - Restricted Special Purpose 1,715 

0200 - Debt Service Fund 

03680 - General CIP Fund 265,336 

0500 - Equipment Rental Fund 30,611 

0610 - Firefighters' Pension Fund 652 

1210 - LEOFF I Medical Reserve 128 

1220 - Park Maintenance & Operations Reserve Fund 78 

1250 - Land Purchase Revolving Fund 9,033 

1280 - Facilities Services Fund 16,936 

1350 - Hotel/Motel Taxes Fund 14,392 

1420 - Development Services Fund 78,182 

1430 - Parks Enterprise Fund 15,105 

1900 - Housing Fund 33,585 

2120 - Interest & Debt Redemption Fund 179,613 

2490 - Local Improvement District Control Fund 2 

2750 - Local Improvement District Guaranty Fund 11 

4250 - Marina Fund 1,466 

5220 - Workers' Compensation Fund 7,710 

5230 - Unemployment Compensation Fund 308 

5240 - General Self-Insurance Fund 20,003 

5250 - Health Benefits Fund 59,698 

5270 - Information Technology Fund 32,322 

Expenditures by Fund $ 1,480,255 

0001- General Fund 520,625 

0100 - Operating Grants & Donations 58,674 

0101- GF-Human Services 20,761 

0110 -Restricted Special Purpose 

0200 - Debt Service Fund 

03680 - General CIP Fund 291,638 

0500 -Equipment Rental Fund 38,149 

0610 - Firefighters' Pension Fund 7,788 

1210 - LEOFF I Medical Reserve 1,195 

1220 - Park M&O Reserve Fund 5,925 

1250 - Land Purchase Revolving Fund 11,492 

1280 - Facilities Services Fund 19,819 

1350 - Hotel/Motel Taxes Fund 15,266 

1420 - Development Services Fund 109,884 

1430 - Parks Enterprise Fund 16,109 

1900 - Housing Fund 38,273 

2120 - Interest & Debt Redemption Fund 183,854 

2490 - Local Improvement District Control Fund 

2750 - Local Improvement District Guaranty Fund 

4250 - Marina Fund 1,754 

5220 - Workers' Compensation Fund 10,903 

5230 - Unemployment Compensation Fund 536 

5240 - General Self-Insurance Fund 24,450 

5250 - Health Benefits Fund 62,558 

5270 - Information Technology Fund 40,603 

Sub Balance $ 72,097 
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Ending Fund Balance 

2021-2030 Preliminary Financial Plan 

City of Bellevue 

Combined (Non-Enterprise) Funds (in $1,000s) 

2023-2024 2023-2024 2025 2026 
Amended Projected Proposed Proposed 

$ 442,129 $ 442,129 $ 539,481 $ 448,935 

$ 1,329,220 $ 1,287,182 $ 541,039 $ 558,652 

541,457 541,457 419,882 432,659 

11,869 6,869 14,709 6,082 

18,892 18,892 4,908 5,125 

19,249 20,182 

366,199 335,494 76,355 87,965 

32,657 32,657 4,415 5,144 

461 461 509 505 

86 86 

5,035 5,035 

6,010 6,010 1,012 991 

19,086 19,086 

27,586 27,586 

80,249 73,916 

16,744 16,744 

27,692 27,692 

51,670 51,670 

1,610 1,610 

6,250 6,250 

314 314 

15,708 15,708 

63,663 63,663 

35,981 35,981 

$ 1,492,674 $ 1,189,829 $ 631,585 $ 626,114 

600,630 545,115 390,961 404,351 

36,080 36,080 15,961 6,143 

20,504 10,654 6,046 6,271 

29,385 30,309 

30,048 30,052 

319,219 181,954 126,446 123,204 

42,456 42,456 31,572 24,887 

7,297 7,297 258 254 

656 656 55 56 

9,738 7,473 

10,481 7,173 853 588 

21,066 19,682 

28,728 25,295 

132,188 67,691 

18,229 16,910 

44,067 44,067 

56,183 51,601 

143 

656 

2,337 1,478 

10,873 6,498 

543 428 

19,563 19,563 

67,257 59,928 

44,579 37,029 

$ 278,674 $ 539,481 $ 448,935 $ 381,473 

$ 415,182 $ 339,099 

47,925 49,160 

150,000 75,000 

42,371 42,371 

26,907 26,907 

5,931 5,931 

9,533 9,533 

21,839 21,839 

4,901 4,901 

171 171 

6,348 6,348 

10,419 10,419 

1,000 1,000 

88,500 91,000 

5,000 5,000 

40,000 40,000 

3,500 6,000 

40,000 40,000 

63,546 58,729 

$ 33,754 $ 42,374 

2027 2028 2029 2030 
Projected Projected Projected Projected 

$ 381,473 $ 337,749 $ 293,736 $ 274,217 

$ 565,443 $ 584,919 $ 600,773 $ 621,598 

450,303 466,523 480,704 498,420 

3,908 3,975 4,043 4,113 

5,345 5,589 5,817 6,054 

20,985 21,906 22,563 23,389 

78,628 80,611 81,259 83,160 

5,769 5,810 5,882 5,956 

505 505 505 505 

$ 609,167 $ 628,931 $ 620,293 $ 618,875 

411,793 424,132 438,623 454,023 

5,589 5,680 5,773 5,870 

5,171 5,291 5,415 5,541 

30,817 31,538 32,276 33,034 

30,766 31,498 32,248 33,017 

100,413 105,640 80,250 61,109 

23,965 24,481 25,015 25,569 

56 57 57 57 

597 616 636 656 

$ 337,749 $ 293,736 $ 274,217 $ 276,940 

$ 300,449 $ 279,129 $ 269,365 $ 270,383 

49,999 53,431 55,397 57,513 

35,000 10,000 

42,371 42,371 42,371 42,371 

26,907 26,907 26,907 26,907 

5,931 5,931 5,931 5,931 

9,533 9,533 9,533 9,533 

21,839 21,839 21,839 21,839 

4,901 4,901 4,901 4,901 

171 171 171 171 

6,348 6,348 6,348 6,348 

10,419 10,419 10,419 10,419 

1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 

93,500 96,000 96,000 96,000 

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 

40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 

8,500 11,000 11,000 11,000 

40,000 40,000 40,000 40,000 

56,739 54,488 52,757 51,660 

$ 37,300 $ 14,607 $ 4,852 $ 6,556 

September 17, 2024 






